

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13312/2012

ZILA ADIBASI KALYAN SANGHA PATABHANDI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinandan Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.
Mr. Ranjeet Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties through the learned Advocates are present.

Respondent Nos.1 and 2 are granted final chance to submit their counter affidavit on record.

As per office report, respondent No.3 is duly served through postal A.D. but neither he has appeared nor any steps have been taken on his behalf.

Affidavit of dasti service is to be filed on record in respect of respondent No.4.

Respondent No.5 has already submitted his counter affidavit on record.

List again on 5.12.2012.

		(M.A. SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	
rd			