

° ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7362/2013

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DASARATHI MEHER

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. NO.7363/2013

Date : 18/11/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Parties (s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv. (MENTIONED BY)  
Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.  
Mr. Shibashish Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters immediately after reopening of  
ensuing Christmas and New year Holidays.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2014.11.18  
17:49:21 IST  
Reason: